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Rozhraní datových 
služeb Rozhraní 

Konektor Mzn. doporučení Standard konektoru 

10Base-T RJ45 IEEE802.3-2002 ISO/IEC 8877:1992 
100Base-TX RJ45 IEEE802.3-2002 ISO/IEC 8877:1992 
1000Base-T RJ45 IEEE802.3-2002 ISO/IEC 8877:1992 
WiFi n/a IEEE802.11b/g/n/ac/ad n/a 
Optická vlákna SM LC, SC, E2000/APC 


